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Gordon Hammersley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gordon Hammersley
Postcode ST10 1JG

Date of birth June 1935

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MOORLANDS HOUSING
CHINA MILLERS LIMITED

SHRAFF MANAGEMENT LTD.
SHRAFF MANAGEMENT LTD.

CHINA AND EARTHENWARE
MILLERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03955938
00990090

00175731

00175731
00159848

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Other
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900900490

900900490
Fernhill 2 Harewood Close
Cheadle

Stoke On Trent
Staffordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/11/2001
13/04/1992

02/09/1991

02/09/1991
04/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

29/04/2004
31/12/2003
01/01/1999

31/03/2003

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



